
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
20 - 22 March 2014

Dubai, UAE

Event 208
22 MAR 2014 ­ 11:10

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
Demi­Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 84.00 2 84.00 2 6.00
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.59.08.5 89.25 1 173.25 1  
307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.59.0 96.90 1 270.15 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 1 361.95 1  
109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 83.25 2 445.20 1  
5156B 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 1 542.10 1  

2 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.59.0 90.00 1 90.00 1  
407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 76.80 3 166.80 2 6.45
109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 77.70 3 244.50 2 25.65
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.58.08.5 83.30 3 327.80 2 34.15
207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 90.00 1 417.80 2 27.40
5255B 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 75.60 =2 493.40 2 48.70

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.08.58.5 81.60 3 81.60 3 8.40
109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 57.35 4 138.95 4 34.30
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 2 230.75 3 39.40
6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 2 317.15 3 44.80
207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 75.60 3 392.75 3 52.45
5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.5 75.60 =2 468.35 3 73.75

4 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 5152B 2.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 73.95 4 73.95 4 16.05
107B 3 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 78.00 2 151.95 3 21.30
305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 65.80 4 217.75 4 52.40
407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.5 65.60 4 283.35 4 78.60
207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 74.25 4 357.60 4 87.60
6142D 3.1 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.85 4 430.45 4 111.65

5 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.57.07.5 64.00 5 64.00 5 26.00
626C 3.3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.53.03.0 29.70 5 93.70 5 79.55
5154B 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 61.05 5 154.75 5 115.40
307C 3.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.07.06.05.5 62.90 5 217.65 5 144.30
109C 3.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.03.54.0 33.30 5 250.95 5 194.25
207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.06.56.05.5 57.75 5 308.70 5 233.40

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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